Muffler
A/V/SB/PSU Series Muffler
Muffler
M
u
f
f
l
e
r
5 5
5.01 5.02
How to Order?
A
V
SB
PSU
Thread Size
M5：M5
10-32UNF     20：3/4＂
06：1/8＂      25：1＂
08：1/4＂      32：1-1/4＂
10：3/8＂      40：1-1/2＂
15：1/2＂      50：2＂
—       Series No. Thread Type
P：PT
Order Example:
A Series Muffler,PT1/8'' Port size,ERP code: A-06P
Hex. Hex. Hex.SB Muffler Throttle Valve
ZP Series One Touch-in Fitting
How to Order?
ZPC
ZPCF
ZPOC
…
M5：M5
M6：M6
 01：1/8＂
 02：1/4＂
 03：3/8＂
 04：1/2＂
—       O.D. of Tube
04 4mm:
06: 6mm
08: 8mm
10: 10mm
12: 12mm
14: 14mm
16: 16mm
5/32：5/32＂
3/16：3/16＂
  1/4：1/4＂
5/16：5/16＂
  3/8：3/8＂
  1/2：1/2＂
Port Size   Series No. Thread Type
EPC Series One Touch-in Fitting, for 4 mm OD tube, PT1/8 '' port size, ERP code: ZPC4-01P
P PT：
Order Example:
Specifications
(MPa)
(MPa)
0 0.8~
1.2
0 60~
Internal Structure
*  Metric and Imperial sizing available.

Note: If both sides with tube, then will show its size accordingly. For example, EHVFF hand valve
for both 6mm OD tube, ERP code is: EHVFF 06-06
Order example:
O.D. of Tube Port Size Thread TypeSeries No.
P：PT
(MPa)
(MPa)
0~0.8
1.2
0~60
—       Ways
Blank：3 ways
        B：2 ways
How to Order?
Specifications
Internal Structure
EHV Series Hand Valve
5
5.07 5.08
Ha
nd
 V
al
ve
Hand Valve/Speed Controller
EHV Series Hand Valve
EHVFS06-01G
EHVFS06-02G
EHVFS06-03G
EHVFS08-01G
EHVFS08-02G
EHVFS08-03G
EHVFS10-02G
EHVFS10-03G
EHVFS10-04G
EHVFS12-02G
EHVFS12-03G
EHVFS12-04G
EHVFS-G
(PT) (PT)
D1>D2
ZS Series Speed Controller
ZSA
ZSA 04
ZSA 06
ZSA 08
ZSA 10
ZSA 12
ZSA 5/32
ZSA 3/16
ZSA 1/4
ZSA 5/16
ZSA 3/8
ZSA 1/2
ZSC-B-G(Meter-in type)
ZSC 04-M5B
ZSC 04-01B
ZSC 04-02B
ZSC 06-M5B
ZSC 06-01B
ZSC 06-02B
ZSC 06-03B
ZSC 06-04B
ZSC 08-01B
ZSC 08-02B
ZSC 08-03B
ZSC 08-04B
ZSC 10-01B
ZSC 10-02B
ZSC 10-03B
ZSC 10-04B
ZSC 12-02B
ZSC 12-03B
ZSC 12-04B
Meter-in type
(PT)
ZSC(Meter-out type) Meter-out type
ZSC 04-M5
ZSC 04-01
ZSC 04-02
ZSC 06-M5
ZSC 06-01
ZSC 06-02

Note: If both sides with tube and same size, then only show one size . For example, ESPU series  plastic fitting
for both 6mm OD tube, ERP code is: ESPU 06
Order example:
Stop Fitting
How to Order?
ESPC
ESPL
ESPU
…
M5：M5
01：1/8＂
02：1/4＂
03：3/8＂
—
06: 6mm
08: 8mm
O.D. of Tube Port Size Thread TypeSeries No.
P：PT
G：G
T：NPT
Check Valve
ESP Series Stop Fitting
5 5
5.09 5.10
How to Order?
SPU
SPE
SPV
…
M5：M5
M6：M6
01：1/8＂
02：1/4＂
03：3/8＂
04：1/2＂
—
S1：SS316
S2：SS304
04: 4mm
06: 6mm
08: 8mm
10: 10mm
12: 12mm
Series No. O.D. of Tube Thread Size Thread TypeFitting Material
P：PT
G：G
T：NPT
SPC series stainless steel fitting, for 4mm OD tube, PT1/8" port size, SS316 material, ERP code is : SPC4-01S1
Note: If both sides with tube, then show the size accordingly, if the same be same, then only show one. For example, SPU fitting,
both for 6mm OD tube,SS316 material, ERP code is : SPU 06 S1
Order example:
SPU SPV SPEModel
SPU 04
SPU 06
SPU 08
SPU 10
SPU 12
Model
SPV 04
SPV 06
SPV 08
SPV 10
SPV 12
Model
SPE 04
SPE 06
SPE 08
SPE 10
SPE 12
SPC SPCF SPB
Model
SPC 04-01
SPC 04-02
SPC 06-01
SPC 06-02
SPC 06-03
SPC 08-01
SPC 08-02
SPC 08-03
SPC 08-04
SPC 10-02
SPC 10-03
SPC 10-04
SPC 12-02
SPC 12-03
SPC 12-04
Model
SPCF 04-01
SPCF 04-02
SPCF 06-01
SPCF 06-02
SPCF 06-03
SPCF 08-01
SPCF 08-02
SPCF 08-03
SPCF 10-02
SPCF 10-03
SPCF 12-02
SPCF 12-03
SPCF 12-04
Model
SPB 04-01
SPB 04-02
SPB 06-01
SPB 06-02
SPB 06-03
SPB 08-01
SPB 08-02
SPB 08-03
SPB 10-02
SPB 10-03
SPB 10-04
SPB 12-02
SPB 12-03
SPB 12-04
SPD SPL SPGJ
Model
SPD 04-01
SPD 04-02
SPD 06-01
SPD 06-02

  YT：Yellow-Tinted
Series code O.D. I.D Length Color code
Order example:
Note: Please check with E.MC for color availability and MOQ.
Tube
O.D.
Tube O.D.
Tolerance
4 to 8 mm +0.1 / -0.1
10 to 16 mm +0.15 / -0.15
o.d.
Tube
(mm)
l.d.
Tube
(mm)
Thickness
Bend
Radius
(mm)
Weight
per 100 m
(kg)
How to order ？
Packaging
Film Pack : 20 m / 100m
Drum Pack :300 m,500 m,
1000 m
SP/SM One Touc Fitting Tube/PU Cutter PU Tube
040：4.0mm
060：6.0mm
080：8.0mm
080：8.0mm
100：10.0mm
100：10.0mm
120：12.0mm
160：16.0mm
025：2.5mm
040：4.0mm
050：5.0mm
055：5.5mm
065：6.5mm
070：7.0mm
080：8.0mm
120：12.0mm
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
Technical Characteristics
Working Pressure (bar)
20-20 0
0
5
10
15
40 60 80
Ø4x2.5
Ø6x4
Ø8x5
Ø10x6.5
Ø12x8
Ø14x10
Ø16x12
Working Temperature (°C)
Medium Compressed Air
12 bar
-20°C to +70°C
Polyurethane ester
4 mm to 16 mm
Temperature
Materials
Pressure
O.D.metric
PU Tube Performance
Industrial
DI: 2002/95/EC(RoHS),2011/65/EC
DI: 97/23.EC(PED)
RG: 1907/2006(REACH)
Regulations
4

5 5
5.11 5.12
How to Order?
PUS:  PU Spring Tube 020m: 2 Meter
040m: 4 Meter
060m: 6 Meter
080m: 8 Meter
100m: 10 Meter
120m: 12 Meter
150m: 15 Meter
—
BU :Blue - Solid
B :Black - Solid
C :Transparent
O :Orange - Solid
R :Red - Solid
G :Green - Solid
Y :Yellow - Solid
040: 4mm
060: 6mm
080: 8mm
100: 10mm
120: 12mm
Series No. O.D. of Tube Length Colour Code
PUS080X050-100-B
PU Spring Tube , OD: 8mm, ID:5mm, Length : 10 Meter, Black-Solid Colour
Order example:
PU
S
Sp
ri
ng
 T
ub
e
PUS Spring Tube
PUS Spring Tube
025 : 2.5 mm
040 : 4 mm
050 : 5 mm
070 : 7 mm
080 : 8 mm
I.D. of TubeX
Technical Characteristics
Medium Compresssed air
10 bar
Temperature -20°C to +70°C
Materials
Pressure
Polyurethane ester
4 mm to 12 mmO.D.metric:
Regulations
Industrial
NF E49-101
DI: 2002/95/EC(RoHS),2011/65/EC
DI: 97/23.EC(PED)
RG: 1907/2006(REACH)
20-20 0 40 60 80
0
5
10
Working Temperature (°C)
Working Pressure (bar)
Ø4x2.5
Ø6x4
Ø10x7
Ø12x4
PU Ester Recoil Tubing
PA Tube/PU Cutter
Tu
be
/C
ut
te
r
How to Order? (Metric size)
PA：PA tube
Φ4XΦ2.0 PA tube，200M/Roll，Blue color，ERP code is：PA040X020-200M-BU
X       －        －
040：4.0mm
060：6.0mm
080：8.0mm
100：10.0mm
120：12.0mm
160：16.0mm
020：2.0mm
040：4.0mm
060：6.0mm
080：8.0mm
090：9.0mm
130：13.0mm
20M  ：20 M/Roll
100M：100 M/Roll
BU：Blue
   B：Black
   C：Transparent
   O：Orange
   R：Red
   G：Green
   Y：Yellow
Series code O.D. I.D Length Color code
Order example:
PU cutter
Model:
PA Tube/PU Cutter
Technical Characteristics
Medium
Temperature
Materials
Pressure
O.D.metric:
Compresssed air, Industrial fluids
58 bar
-4°C to +100°C
Extrusion grade PA 12
4 mm to 16 mm
Performance of PA Tubing
Part Number Tube O.D. Tube I.D. Bending Radious Weight -kg/100mtr

    inner tube to the connector.
·Application: Auto welding fixture, welding robot, and other welding machine.
How to Order ?
Series
BK-TSB Series tube section view
O.D.  I.D.  Color  Length
Inner tube
Outer tube
Technical Characteristics
Industrial fluids,
compressed air, coolants
Vacuum to 14 bar
Component
Materials
PU ether with PVC sheath
PU ether single layer
Compatible
Fluids
Working
Pressure
Working
Temperature
-20°C to +70°C
Tube
O.D.
Sheath Removal
Length for
LF 3600(mm)
4 mm
6 mm
8 mm
10 mm
12 mm
15  1+-
18  1
19  1
24  1
25  1
+-
+-
+-
+-
Regulations
Ul94 V2 to VO (Fire resistance,
depending on the type of tubing)
DI: 2002/95/EC(RoHS),
2011/65/EC
RG: 1907/2006(REACH)
Item No.
TSB060X040